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stranka 161/229

Nézev obce

Predin

Predin

Pfedin

Predin

Predin

Predin

Predin

Predin

Predin

Predin

Predin Pocet

Nézev ka

PFedin

PFedin

PFedin

PFedin

Predin

Predin

Predin

Predin

Pfedin

Predin

OPSUB - typ

OFO

OFO

OFO

OFO0

OF0

OF0

OF0

OF0

OFO0

OFO0

OPSUB - nazev

Kovar Jan

KovaF Jan

Kovat Jan

Olivova Danuska

Hons Antonin

Hons Antonin

Hons Antonin

Hons Antonin

Tolnayova
Leopoldina
Tolnayova
Leopoldina

‘ OPSUB - adresa |

C.p.21,67527
Predin
C.p.21,67527
Predin
C.p.21,67527
Predin

C.p. 189, 67527
Predin
Heizelmanngasse
15, Wien XX,
Rakousko
Heizelmanngasse
15, Wien XX,
Rakousko
Heizelmanngasse
15, Wien XX,
Rakousko
Heizelmanngasse
15, Wien XX,
Rakousko

Viden, Rakousko

Viden, Rakousko

ID vlastnictvi

1251390710

1251390710

1251390710

1251701710

1251789710

1251789710

1251789710

1251789710

1251806710

1251806710

Podil jmenovatel

81079

8 1395

8 1608

31888

11295

16780

12812

1209

13219

12086

Parcela - vyméra

Nézev druhu
pozemku

trvaly travni
porost
trvaly travni
porost
trvaly travni
porost
trvaly travni
porost

ornd puda

ornd puda

ornd puda

ornd puda

ornd puda

ornd ptda

Parcela
(formdtovano)

Predin 734268, ¢.

552

Predin 734268, ¢.

578/1

Predin 734268, ¢.

578/2

Piedin 734268, ¢.

1430

Predin 734268, ¢.

1611

Pfedin 734268, ¢.

1961/10

PFedin 734268, ¢.

1971/9

PFedin 734268, ¢.

2098/56

Piedin 734268, ¢.

841

Piedin 734268, ¢.

1134

Cislo LV (parcela)
69
69
69

337

416

416

416

416

428

428

stavba - ndzev
Césti obce

Stavba - nazev
zpusobu vyuZiti

Stavba
(formdtovano)

Cislo LV
(budova)




